REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD

October 2, 2019

4.A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-i.

4-A-ii.

4-A-ii.

ELIGIBLE LIST ESTABLISHED
(June 1, 2019 — August 31, 2019)

Accounting Technician

Accountant |

Accountant Il — Promotional
Administrative Services Coordinator

Assistant Planning, Building, & Transportation Director

Building Code Compliance Officer

Business Programmer Analyst (IT Systems Analyst)

City Planner — Promotional

Deputy City Attorney Il / Risk Manager
Development Manager - Promotional
Electrical Engineer

Engineering Office Assistant — Promotional
Financial Services Manager

Firefighter (EMT & Paramedic)

Library IT Systems Analyst (IT Systems Analyst)
Program Specialist Il — Clean Water Program
Senior Public Safety Dispatcher — Promotional
Supervising Civil Engineer (Transportation)
Supervising Librarian

CONTINUOUS ELIGIBLE LISTS

Combination Building Inspector
Police Officer — Academy Graduate
Police Officer — Lateral

Police Officer — Recruit

Senior Fire Code Compliance Officer/Plan Checker

(Fire Prevention)
System Operator

ELIGIBLE LIST EXTENDED

Community Development Analyst (Management
Analyst)

Fire Administrative Services Manager

Intermediate Clerk

Library Technician

Maintenance Worker Il - Promotional

Park Maintenance Foreperson

Police Sergeant

Procurement Analyst

Public Safety Dispatcher

Safety Officer

Utility Program Manager (Utility Energy Analyst)

DATE ESTABLISHED

06/11/2019
08/20/2019
08/26/2019
07/01/2019
07/16/2019
06/17/2019
08/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/25/2019
07/01/2019
08/14/2019
07/17/2019
08/29/2019
07/29/2019
07/10/2019
07/09/2019
08/13/2019
07/09/2019
06/10/2019

DATE FIRST ESTABLISHED

10/16/2018
10/12/2017
09/11/2017
09/15/2017

01/08/2019
02/20/2019

DATE ESTABLISHED

01/29/2018

01/31/2019
07/25/2018
02/13/2019
01/24/2019
06/26/2018
08/02/2018
02/21/2019
07/12/2018
01/16/2019
01/30/2019

EXAM NO.

2019-1625-01
2019-1677-01
2019-1680-01
2019-1430-01
2019-1700-01
2019-2077-01
2019-1679-01
2019-6090-01
2019-1017-01
2019-1713-01
2019-7230-02
2019-1546-01
2019-1695-01
2019-4500-01
2019-1676-01
2019-1775-01
2019-4071-01
2019-3175-01
2019-3550-01

EXAM NO.

2018-3245-01
2017-4040-01
2017-4040-02
2017-4057-01

2018-3247-01
2018-7760-01

EXAM NO.

2017-1420-01

2018-4605-02
2018-1510-01
2018-3515-02
2019-2520-01
2018-5230-01
2018-4030-01
2019-7160-01
2018-4074-01
2018-7710-01
2018-7630-01




REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
October 2, 2019
4 A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-iii. ELIGIBLE LIST EXPIRED/CANCELLED/ DATE ESTABLISHED

EXHAUSTED

Accountant Il 01/15/2019
Administrative Technician Ill — Promotional 01/09/2019
Apprentice Lineworker 01/17/2018
Assistant Planning, Building, & Transportation Director 07/16/2019
City Engineer 01/31/2018
City Planner — Promotional 07/08/2019
Engineering Office Assistant — Promotional 07/17/2019
Deputy City Clerk 06/27/2018
Division Chief — Promotional 12/18/2018
Financial Service Manager 04/08/2019
Firefighter (Paramedic) 08/23/2018
Human Resources Analyst Il - Promotional 03/14/2018
Permit Technician Il — Promotional 05/28/2019
Permit Technician 11l — Promotional 04/23/2019
Public Works Maintenance Foreperson 06/13/2018

Senior Human Resources Analyst — Promotional 05/29/2019

EXAM NO.

2018-1680-01
2018-1460-01
2017-7785-02
2019-1700-01
2017-3180-01
2019-6090-01
2019-1546-01
2018-1590-01
2018-4550-01
2018-1695-01
2018-4500-01
2018-1550-01
2019-3270-01
2019-3274-01
2018-2555-01
2019-1265-01




