REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD October 2, 2019 4.A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-i.	ELIGIBLE LIST ESTABLISHED (June 1, 2019 – August 31, 2019)	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
	Accounting Technician	06/11/2019	2019-1625-01
	Accountant I	08/20/2019	2019-1677-01
	Accountant II – Promotional	08/26/2019	2019-1680-01
	Administrative Services Coordinator	07/01/2019	2019-1430-01
	Assistant Planning, Building, & Transportation Director Building Code Compliance Officer	or 07/16/2019 06/17/2019	2019-1700-01 2019-2077-01
	Business Programmer Analyst (IT Systems Analyst)	08/08/2019	2019-2077-01
	City Planner – Promotional	07/08/2019	2019-6090-01
	Deputy City Attorney II / Risk Manager	07/25/2019	2019-1017-01
	Development Manager - Promotional	07/01/2019	2019-1713-01
	Electrical Engineer	08/14/2019	2019-7230-02
	Engineering Office Assistant – Promotional	07/17/2019	2019-1546-01
	Financial Services Manager	08/29/2019	2019-1695-01
	Firefighter (EMT & Paramedic)	07/29/2019	2019-4500-01
	Library IT Systems Analyst (IT Systems Analyst)	07/10/2019	2019-1676-01
	Program Specialist II – Clean Water Program	07/09/2019	2019-1775-01
	Senior Public Safety Dispatcher – Promotional	08/13/2019	2019-4071-01
	Supervising Civil Engineer (Transportation)	07/09/2019	2019-3175-01
	Supervising Librarian	06/10/2019	2019-3550-01
4-A-ii.	CONTINUOUS ELIGIBLE LISTS DA	TE FIRST ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
	Combination Building Inspector	10/16/2018	2018-3245-01
	Police Officer – Academy Graduate	10/12/2017	2017-4040-01
	Police Officer – Lateral	09/11/2017	2017-4040-02
	Police Officer – Recruit	09/15/2017	2017-4057-01
	Senior Fire Code Compliance Officer/Plan Checker	04/00/0040	0040 0047 04
	(Fire Prevention)	01/08/2019	2018-3247-01
	System Operator	02/20/2019	2018-7760-01
4-A-ii.	ELIGIBLE LIST EXTENDED	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
	Community Development Analyst (Management Analyst)	01/29/2018	2017-1420-01
	Fire Administrative Services Manager	01/31/2019	2018-4605-02
	Intermediate Clerk	07/25/2018	2018-1510-01
	Library Technician	02/13/2019	2018-3515-02
	Maintenance Worker II - Promotional	01/24/2019	2019-2520-01
	Park Maintenance Foreperson	06/26/2018	2018-5230-01
	Police Sergeant Procurement Analyst	08/02/2018 02/21/2019	2018-4030-01 2019-7160-01
	Public Safety Dispatcher	07/12/2018	2018-4074-01
	Safety Officer	01/16/2019	2018-7710-01
	Utility Program Manager (Utility Energy Analyst)	01/30/2019	2018-7630-01

REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD October 2, 2019 4.A. SUMMARY REPORT FOR EXAMINATION ELIGIBLE LISTS

4-A-iii. ELIGIBLE LIST EXPIRED/CANCELLED/ EXHAUSTED	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXAM NO.
Accountant II Administrative Technician III – Promotional Apprentice Lineworker Assistant Planning, Building, & Transportation Director City Engineer City Planner – Promotional Engineering Office Assistant – Promotional Deputy City Clerk Division Chief – Promotional Financial Service Manager Firefighter (Paramedic) Human Resources Analyst II - Promotional Permit Technician III – Promotional Permit Technician III – Promotional Public Works Maintenance Foreperson Senior Human Resources Analyst – Promotional	01/15/2019 01/09/2019 01/17/2018 07/16/2019 01/31/2018 07/08/2019 07/17/2019 06/27/2018 12/18/2018 04/08/2019 08/23/2018 03/14/2018 05/28/2019 06/13/2018 05/29/2019	2018-1680-01 2018-1460-01 2017-7785-02 2019-1700-01 2017-3180-01 2019-6090-01 2018-1546-01 2018-1590-01 2018-4550-01 2018-4500-01 2018-1550-01 2019-3270-01 2019-3274-01 2018-2555-01 2019-1265-01